
N Building Marker

Visitor Parking - Free with Permit

Visitor Parking - Pay to Park

CART Stops (cart.ou.edu)

Tr
ou

t A
ve

Timberdell Rd

Third St

Stinson St

South Oval
(Van Vleet Oval)

Page St

North Oval
(Parrington Oval)

M
ap

le
 A

ve

Lindsey StLindsey St
Li

nc
ol

n 
Av

e

Kuhlman Ct

Kellogg Dr

Je
nk

in
s 

Av
e

Je
nk

in
s 

Av
e

Fourth St

First St

Felgar St

El
m

 A
ve

El
m

 A
ve

Co
lle

ge
 A

ve

Brooks StBrooks Pedestrian Mall

Boyd StBoyd St

As
p 

Av
e

As
p 

Av
e

As
p 

Av
e

Walker-Adams
Mall

93

92

91

90

89

88

87

86

85

84

8382

81

80

79

78 77

76 75

74
73

72

71

70
69

68

67

66

6564

63

62

60

59

58

56

55

54

53

52

51

5049

48 47

46

45

44

43

42
41

40

39

38
37 36

35

34

33

32
31

30

29
282726

2524

2322

20

19

18

17

16

1514
13

1211
10

8
7

654

#

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C



1 Old Faculty Club

2 Boyd House

3 Whitehand Hall

4 Catlett Music Center

5 Fred Jones Jr. Museum of Art

6 Fred Jones Jr. Art Center

7 Fine Arts Center

8 Donald W. Reynolds  

 Performing Arts Center

10 Physical Sciences Center

11 Chemistry Annex

12 Chemistry Building

13 Burton Hall

14 Sutton Hall

15 Beatrice Carr Wallace Old  

 Science Hall 

16 Evans Hall

17 Carnegie Building

18 Monnet Hall

19 Buchanan Hall

20 Oklahoma Memorial Union

22 Jacobson Hall

 The OU Visitor Center

 » this is where you check in 

 for campus tours!

23 Carpenter Hall

24 Carson Engineering Center

25 Devon Energy Hall

26 Felgar Hall

27 Gallogly Hall

28 ExxonMobil/Lawrence G. Rawl 

 Engineering Practice Facility

29 Sarkeys Energy Center

30 Engineering Laboratory

31 Facilities Management Complex

32 Nuclear Engineering Laboratory

33 T. Howard McCasland  

 Field House

34 Lissa and Cy Wagner Hall

 Student Academic  

 Services Center

35 Price Hall

36 Adams Hall

37 Bizzell Memorial Library

38 Ellison Hall

39 Goddard Health Center

40 Anne and Henry Zarrow Hall

41 Farzaneh Hall

42 Nielsen Hall

43 Lin Hall

44 Robertson Hall

45 Kaufman Hall

46 Collings Hall

47 Copeland Hall

48 Dale Hall Tower

49 Dale Hall

50 Gaylord Hall

51 Gould Hall

52 Noble Electron Microscopy 

 Laboratory (2nd floor)

53 George Lynn Cross Hall

54 Richards Hall

55 Armory

56 OU Bookstore 

 » located on the first floor of

 Asp Ave Parking Garage

58 Gaylord Family-Oklahoma 

 Memorial Stadium

59 The Switzer Center

60 Jacobs Track and Field Facility

62 Bud Wilkinson House

63 Wagner Dining Facility

64 Collums Building

65 Everest Training Center

66 Mosier Indoor Athletic Facility

67 Headington Hall

68 Headington College

69 Dunham College and  

 Headington College Dining Halls

70 Dunham College

71 Henderson-Tolson  

 Cultural Center

72 Observatory and Landscape 

 Department

73 S.J. Sarkeys Complex

 Physical Fitness Center

 

74 Parking Services Office 

 » located on the first floor of  

 Jenkins Ave Parking Facility

75 Cate Center 1

76 Cate Center 2

77 Cate Center 3

78 Cate Center 4

79 Cate Center Dining Hall

80 David L. Boren Hall

 The Honors College

81 Sooner Card Office 

 » one is also located inside

 Oklahoma Memorial Union

82 Adams Center

83 Walker Center

84 Couch Center

85 Couch Restaurants

86 Sooner Suites

87 Jim Thorpe Multicultural Center

88 OCCE McCarter Hall 

 of Advanced Studies

89 OCCE Thurman J. White 

 Forum Building

90 Boomer Outreach Building

91 OCCE James P. Pappas  

 Administration Building

92 Murray Case Sells Swim Center

93 Cross
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 Services Center
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